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Meine Inspiration  
perfekt inszeniert:  
myLEGRABOX

Turn your inspiration  
into a reality:  
myLEGRABOX
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Wie sähe eine Schublade aus, wenn wir grenzenlose Designfreiheit hätten? Wel-
che Farben, Formen und Materialien würden wir für die Zargen verwenden? Wie 
würde Leder, Stoff, Stein oder Strass aussehen und sich anfühlen? 

Bei der Entwicklung unseres neuen LEGRABOX-Programms haben wir uns im 
ersten Schritt frei gemacht von Konventionen, um Design neu zu denken. Und 
doch haben uns unsere Überlegungen immer wieder zu einem zurückgeführt: 
dem Bedürfnis unserer Kunden. Daher haben wir im nächsten Schritt überprüft, 
was Sie wirklich wollen und was Ihnen tatsächlich nützt. Was für Sie praktikabel, 
sinnvoll und gut verarbeitbar ist und Ihnen dennoch mit wenig  
Aufwand viel Gestaltungsspielraum eröffnet. 

Das Ergebnis unserer Überlegungen ist eine Leinwand für Ihre Ideen. Neue Ge-
staltungsvarianten, die Ihnen die Freiheit geben, Ihre eigene Inspiration in Szene 
zu setzen. Um aus unserem Boxsystem Ihr ganz eigenes zu machen. Das Ergeb-
nis ist myLEGRABOX.
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moving ideas

We asked ourselves what would a drawer look like if we were given full freedom to de-
sign as we please? What colours, shapes and materials would we use for the drawer 
sides? What would leather, fabric, stone or rhinestones look like and feel like? 

When we developed the new LEGRABOX range the first thing we did was to break 
away from convention and rethink design. But all of our discussions came back to 
one key question: what are the needs of our customers? So the next thing we did was 
check what you really want and what really benefits you. What is doable, useful and 
easy to manufacture and provides extensive design freedom with little effort? 

These questions have led to the creation of a blank canvas for your ideas. We 
offer you new design options that give you the freedom to turn your inspiration into  
a reality. And make our box system your own. We present to you myLEGRABOX.
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LEGRABOX pure

Ein unverkennbares  
Zeugnis von Schönheit 

Ohne Unterbrechungen, innen wie außen in klassischen Farben –  

die monolithische Zarge LEGRABOX pure ist zeitlos schick.  

Zarge und Branding-Element in Oriongrau matt bilden eine  

elegante Einheit, Ihre Marke in Silber setzt einen edlen Akzent.

LEGRABOX pure

A true statement  
of beauty 

Flowing lines, classic colours inside and out – monolithic  

drawer side LEGRABOX pure stands for timeless chic.  

Drawer side and branding element in orion grey matt blend  

into an elegant whole, your logo in silver adds a sleek accent.
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LEGRABOX free

Ein sichtbares  
Faible für Klarheit 

Warum nicht einmal etwas mehr Einblick gewähren?  

Eine Zarge in Oriongrau matt mit einem eleganten  

Einschubelement aus Rauchglas setzt in minimalistisch  

designten Räumen einen erfrischenden Akzent.  

Das Branding-Element in Edelstahl Antifingerprint schafft 

eine optische Verbindung zur Küchenfront.

LEGRABOX free

A strong passion  
for clarity 

Why not provide better visibility? A drawer side in orion 

grey matt with an elegant design element made of smoked 

glass adds a refreshing accent to rooms with minimalist 

design. The branding element in anti-fingerprint stainless 

steel establishes a visual link to the kitchen front.
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Ein eindeutiges  
Kennzeichen  
von Charakter 

Es muss nicht immer alles auf Hochglanz poliert sein.  

Shabby Chic ist inzwischen absolut salonfähig. Eine Zarge 

mit der Strukturbeschichtung Noble rust sorgt für einen 

unverkennbaren optischen und haptischen Effekt im Möbel.

LEGRABOX special edition

A sure sign  
of character 

Beautiful interiors don’t always have to be glossy.  

Shabby chic is absolutely en vogue. A drawer side  

with a noble rust structured finish gives furniture  

a special look and feel.

LEGRABOX special edition
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Ein stilsicherer  
Ausdruck  
von Persönlichkeit 

Eine Struktur, die man berühren möchte, ein dunkles 

Farbspiel, das einen in den Bann zieht. Carbon look 

in Carbonschwarz matt sorgt für einen stilvollen Look, 

besonders in Kombination mit dem Branding-Element in 

Gold. Für Wohnwelten, in denen jedes Detail abgestimmt 

ist.

LEGRABOX special edition

A beautiful  
expression  
of personality 

Touch-me textures, a captivating combination of dark 

colours. The carbon look in carbon black matt creates  

a sleek aesthetic, especially in combination with a 

branding element in gold. For living worlds that are coor-

dinated down to the last detail.

LEGRABOX special edition
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Ein klassisches  
Merkmal von Eleganz 

Metallische Oberflächen gepaart mit gedeckten Farben – 

diese Kombination ergibt immer ein faszinierendes  

Zusammenspiel. Das glänzende Äußere in Edelstahl  

Antifingerprint bildet einen spannenden Kontrast zum  

dezenten Carbonschwarz matt im Inneren.

LEGRABOX special edition

A classic touch  
of elegance 

Metallic finishes paired with a muted palette –  

always a fascinating interplay of surface and colour.  

The high-gloss exterior in anti-fingerprint stainless  

steel creates a delightful contrast to the subtle  

carbon black matt interior.

LEGRABOX special edition
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Eine puristische  
Interpretation  
von Ästhetik 

Kleine Details haben oft eine große Wirkung. Gerade 

bei puristischen Ensembles. Das seidenweiße Äußere 

der Zarge hebt sich deutlich von der Holzoberfläche der 

Front und des Korpusses ab. Das Zargeninnere ist in de-

zentem Oriongrau matt gehalten. Das Branding-Element 

greift diesen Farbton auf der Außenseite noch einmal 

souverän auf.

LEGRABOX individual

A minimalist  
sense of style 

Small details can make a big impact. Especially with 

minimalist designs. The silk white exterior of the drawer 

side stands out against the wooden texture of the front 

and cabinet. The inner drawer side is finished in a subtle 

orion grey matt. The branding element effortlessly picks 

up the colour of the interior.

LEGRABOX individual
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Eine trendige  
Hommage  
an die Nostalgie 

Das goldene Zeitalter kehrt zurück – zumindest in der 

Welt des Wohnens. Die Zarge in Carbonschwarz matt ist 

mit einem geometrischen Vollflächendruck versehen, der 

für einen geschmackvollen Überraschungseffekt sorgt.

LEGRABOX individual

A trendy homage  
to nostalgia 

The Golden Age is back – at least as far as home en-

vironments are concerned. The drawer side in carbon 

black matt is printed with a geometric pattern to provide 

a genuine wow factor.

LEGRABOX individual
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LEGRABOX individual

Ein authentisches  
Bekenntnis  
zur Natürlichkeit 

Helles Holz wirkt frisch und freundlich. Der schwarze Korpus 

der Kücheninsel bildet einen reizvollen Kontrast zu diesem 

skandinavischen Look. Das verbindende Farbelement ist die 

Zarge in Oriongrau matt mit partieller Prägung. 

LEGRABOX individual

A genuine  
commitment  
to naturalness 

Light wood creates a fresh and friendly feel to any  

room. The black cabinet in the kitchen island provides  

a striking contrast to the Scandinavian look. The two  

are visually linked by the drawer side in orion grey matt 

with partial embossing. 
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LEGRABOX | Inspiration

Branding-ElementLEGRABOX individualLEGRABOX special editionLEGRABOX pure / LEGRABOX free

LEGRABOX free in Seidenweiß matt

LEGRABOX free in Carbonschwarz matt

LEGRABOX free in Edelstahl Antifingerprint

LEGRABOX free in Oriongrau matt

Noble rust

Carbonschwarz matt

Farb- und Materialmix

Individueller vollflächiger Druck

Individuelle partielle PrägungLEGRABOX pure in Carbonschwarz matt LEGRABOX pure in Edelstahl Antifingerprint Individuelle partielle Laserung Individueller partieller Druck

Carbon look in Carbonschwarz matt

Edelstahl Antifingerprint

LEGRABOX pure in Oriongrau matt LEGRABOX pure in Seidenweiß matt

So individuell  
wie Ihre Wünsche 

Wie besonders darf LEGRABOX für Sie sein? Sie haben  

3 Gestaltungsstufen zur Wahl: LEGRABOX pure und 

LEGRABOX free bieten Ihnen eine Auswahl an Standard- 

farben und eine besonders hochwertige Variante in Edel-

stahl Antifingerprint.  

 

Mit LEGRABOX special edition gehen Sie noch einen 

Schritt weiter. Eine farblich abgestimmte Kollektion  

bietet Ihnen außergewöhnliche Zargen-Looks auf der 

Basis der neuen Farbe Carbonschwarz matt.  

 

Die Spitze der gestalterischen Freiheit bildet 

LEGRABOX individual. Von Farb- und Materialmix bis 

hin zu Druck, Lasergravur oder Prägen auf der Zarge ist 

alles möglich. Jetzt sind Ihrer Kreativität keine Grenzen 

mehr gesetzt.

Wählen Sie das Branding-Element, das am besten zu Ihrer  

Interpretation von LEGRABOX passt. Wir drucken oder prägen 

das Logo in Ihrer gewünschten Farbe. Für besondere Highlights 

wählen Sie die neuen metallischen Oberflächen und Druckfarben 

in Silber, Gold oder Kupfer. Für ein einzigartiges Design, das die 

Wertigkeit Ihres Möbels unterstreicht.

Hinweis: Die Varianten unterscheiden sich in den Rahmenbedingungen.  

Individuelle Designs prüft Blum vorab auf ihre Realisierbarkeit.

Was inspiriert Sie?  

Gestalten Sie Ihr eigenes Design und  

machen Sie LEGRABOX zu myLEGRABOX –  

mit unserem Designselektor.

www.blum.com/lbxselector 

LEGRABOX | Inspiration

Branding elementLEGRABOX individualLEGRABOX special editionLEGRABOX pure / LEGRABOX free

LEGRABOX free in silk white matt

LEGRABOX free in carbon black matt

LEGRABOX free in anti-fingerprint stainless steel

LEGRABOX free in orion grey matt

Noble rust Colour and material mix

Custom full-surface printing

Custom partial embossingLEGRABOX pure in carbon black matt LEGRABOX pure in anti-fingerprint stainless steel Custom partial laser texturing Custom partial printing

Carbon look in carbon black matt

Anti-fingerprint stainless steel

LEGRABOX pure in orion grey matt LEGRABOX pure in silk white matt

As simple or  
bespoke as  
you wish 

How special do you want LEGRABOX to be?  

You have three design levels to choose from.  

LEGRABOX pure and LEGRABOX free offer a  

selection of standard colours and a premium  

look in anti-fingerprint stainless steel. 

Go one step further with the LEGRABOX special  

edition. This colour coordinated collection features in-

credible looks based on the carbon black matt colour. 

Experience the ultimate in design freedom with 

LEGRABOX individual. Mix colours and materials,  

use printing, laser texturing and embossing options  

to customise drawer sides – the freedom is yours.  

Give free rein to your creativity.

Choose a branding element that best goes with your interpretation 

of LEGRABOX. We will have the logo printed or embossed in the 

colour of your choice. Opt for printing in silver, gold or copper to 

create impressive highlights and produce a unique design that 

underlines the quality of your furniture.

What inspires you?  

Create your very own designs and turn  

LEGRABOX into myLEGRABOX with  

our Design Selector.

www.blum.com/lbxselector 

Note: The variants differ with respect to the framework conditions.

Blum checks individual designs beforehand for their feasibility.
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LEGRABOX | Gestaltung

Freiheit in der  
Möbelgestaltung 

LEGRABOX zeichnet sich durch viele Besonderheiten 

aus – in puncto Design, Technik und Bewegungs- 

komfort. Doch vor allem ist es die schier unendliche Ge-

staltungsfreiheit, die unser Boxsystem für Sie so attraktiv 

macht.

2-schaliges Zargen-Design 

Die Zarge von LEGRABOX ist 2-schalig. Somit lassen  

sich Innen- und Außenseite in verschiedenen Farben und 

Materialien gestalten. 

Ihre kreative Spielwiese 

Bei den Einschubelementen sind Ihren Ideen keine Grenzen gesetzt.  

Dabei sind Glas, Holz, Leder oder Stein nur mögliche Beispiele, um  

LEGRABOX free wirkungsvoll zu veredeln.

Zur Vollendung fehlt nur noch  
ein kleines, aber feines Detail.

LEGRABOX | Design

New design freedom 

LEGRABOX boasts many special features including 

stunning design, fascinating technology and enhanced 

ease of use. But it is above all the huge design freedom 

offered by our box system that makes it so attractive.

2-shell drawer side design 

LEGRABOX has 2-shell drawer sides. This means  

that you can use different colours and materials  

for the inner and outer drawer side. 

Your creative playground 

When it comes to the design elements you can create to your heart’s content.  

Glass, wood, leather or stone are just a few of the options you have to add visual impact to LEGRABOX free. 

Add the finishing touch with  
a simple yet distinctive detail.
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LEGRABOX | Design

Auffallend  
schönes  
Design

Schmale Zargen 

Das individuelle Design von LEGRABOX unterstützt  

aktuelle Wohntrends und eröffnet vielfältige Gestaltungs- 

möglichkeiten. Die innen wie außen geraden, mit 12.8 mm 

beeindruckend schlanken Seitenwände fügen sich  

harmonisch in jedes Möbel ein.

Harmonische Übergänge 

Alle Komponenten von LEGRABOX sind perfekt aufeinander  

abgestimmt und bilden schöne Übergänge.

Individuelles Branding 

Das Branding-Element ist integrierter Bestandteil des LEGRABOX-Designs. 

Es lässt sich mit Ihrem Markennamen oder Logo bedrucken. Entweder 

schlicht zurückhaltend oder bewusst akzentuiert. Optional lässt sich das 

Logo auch direkt auf die Zarge drucken oder lasern.

Detaillierte Informationen  

zu den Awards:  

www.blum.com/award

12.8 mm

LEGRABOX | Design

Stunningly 
beautiful 
design

Slim drawer sides 

The customisable design of LEGRABOX supports the 

latest living trends and opens up a wide range of design 

possibilities. The side panels are straight (inside and 

out) and impressively slim (just 12.8 mm), blending in 

beautifully with all items of furniture.

Harmonious transitions 

All LEGRABOX components are perfectly coordinated,  

creating harmonious transitions inside and out.

Customised branding 

The branding element is an integral part of the LEGRABOX design. It can be 

printed with your brand name or logo. Keep it simple and discreet or make a 

bold statement. The logo can also be printed or laser engraved directly into 

the drawer side.

Detailed information  

on awards:  

www.blum.com/award

12.8 mm
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LEGRABOX | Bewegungskomfort

Öffnen & Schließen
Unsere Auszüge sind auf bis zu 100.000-mal Öffnen 

und Schließen ausgelegt. Damit sie ein Möbelleben lang 

Freude machen.

Die 4 Blum-Bewegungstechnologien sorgen für noch 

mehr Komfort bei der täglichen Nutzung von LEGRABOX: 

Das adaptive Dämpfsystem BLUMOTION sorgt für 

sanftes und leises Schließen – selbst wenn der Anwen-

der einen voll beladenen Schubkasten mit Schwung 

zuschiebt. Öffnen durch leichtes Antippen der Front 

ermöglicht die elektrische Unterstützung SERVO-DRIVE. 

TIP-ON BLUMOTION vereint die Vorteile der mechani-

schen Öffnungsunterstützung TIP-ON mit der bewährten 

BLUMOTION-Dämpfung.

Erfreulich  
komfortable  
Handhabung

mechanisch  
gedämpft schließen

elektrisch öffnen &  
gedämpft schließen

mechanisch öffnen &  
gedämpft schließen

mechanisch öffnen

Erfahren Sie mehr über die  

4 Bewegungstechnologien von Blum unter:  

www.blum.com/4formore

100.000 ×

LEGRABOX | Enhanced ease of use

opening & closing cycles
Our pull-outs are designed to be opened and closed 

100,000 times so that they are a pleasure to use for  

the lifetime of the furniture.

Blum’s four motion technologies deliver effortless con-

venience to LEGRABOX. Adaptive BLUMOTION ensures 

that drawers and pull-outs close softly and effort-

lessly – even if fully laden drawers are slammed shut. 

Drawers and pull-outs open at a single touch with the 

SERVO-DRIVE electrical motion support system. TIP-ON 

BLUMOTION combines the advantages of the TIP-ON 

mechanical opening support system with tried and test-

ed BLUMOTION for soft and effortless closing.

A pleasure  
to use

Mechanical soft close

Electrical opening  
& soft close

Mechanical opening  
& soft close

Find out more about the four  

motion technologies by Blum at:  

www.blum.com/4formore

100,000
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LEGRABOX | Technik

Raffinierte  
Technik 
LEGRABOX ist wegweisend in puncto Technik. Mit der 

Korpusschiene BLUMOTION S bietet LEGRABOX neben 

geringen Öffnungskräften und einem synchronisierten 

Schwebelauf die Flexibilität, 3 Bewegungs-technologien 

mit nur einer Korpusschiene zu realisieren. Dabei passt 

sich die Dämpffunktion an die jeweilige Bewegungstech-

nologie an.

Die Korpusschiene BLUMOTION S ist durchdacht bis 

ins letzte Detail. 169 Teile fügen sich hier zu einer  

funktionalen Einheit zusammen.

Volle Belastbarkeit 

LEGRABOX überzeugt auch voll ausgezogen und schwer 

beladen. Die Korpusschiene ermöglicht dank geringer 

Absenkwerte auch bodennahe Lösungen. Selbst sehr 

breite und schwere Auszüge laufen schwebeleicht dank 

einer hohen dynamischen Belastbarkeit von 40 und 70 

kg.

Stabilität für hohe Fronten 

Hohe Fronten gewinnen als Gestaltungselement immer 

mehr an Bedeutung. LEGRABOX unterstützt diesen  

Designtrend mit einer speziellen Frontbefestigung, die ma-

ximale Stabilität beim Öffnen und Schließen garantiert.

169Teile

LEGRABOX | Engineering

Fine 
engineering 
LEGRABOX leads the way in terms of technology. Fitted 

with the BLUMOTION S cabinet profile, LEGRABOX 

boasts low opening forces, a synchronised feather-light 

glide and gives you the flexibility to implement three 

different motion technologies. The soft close function 

adapts to the motion technology employed.

The BLUMOTION S cabinet profile is well thought out 

down to the last detail. 169 component parts interact  

to form a functional unit.

Full load bearing capacity 

LEGRABOX performs outstandingly even when fully 

extended and heavily laden. The cabinet profile also 

makes solutions near the floor possible thanks to its low 

sag values. Even very wide and heavy pull-outs have a 

smooth running action thanks to high dynamic carrying 

capacities of 40 and 70 kg.

Stability for high fronts 

High fronts are becoming increasingly popular as a 

design element. LEGRABOX meets this design trend with 

a special front fixing bracket that guarantees maximum 

stability when opening and closing drawers and pull-outs.

169parts
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LEGRABOX | Fertigstellung vor Ort

Fertigstellung  
vor Ort 
Sie haben jetzt auch die Option, LEGRABOX bei  

sich in der Werkstatt oder direkt beim Kunden fertig- 

zustellen. So profitieren Sie einerseits von kleinen  

Mindestbestellmengen. Andererseits haben Sie mehr Gestal-

tungsfreiheit, weil sich die Zargen bis zur Montage beliebig 

miteinander kombinieren lassen.

Gestaltung vor Ort 

Flexibilität für Ihre Ideen bis zum Schluss: mit dem individuell  

gestaltbaren, einfach zu montierenden Einschubelement.

Einfache Montage 

Mit einem Klick sind Zarge ohne Dekor und Dekorelement miteinander ver-

bunden.

Volle Flexibilität 

Die Vielfalt an Farben eröffnet Ihnen 

eine Vielfalt an Varianten. Und Sie blei-

ben bis zur Montage flexibel.

LEGRABOX | Final assembly on site

Final  
assembly  
on site 
You can either assemble LEGRABOX in your workshop  

or directly on site. On the one hand, this gives you the  

benefit of small minimum order quantities. And on the  

other, it provides maximum design freedom because  

you can wait until assembly to combine outer and inner 

drawer sides.

Design on site 

Design flexibility up until the very last minute with customisable design  

elements that can be mounted with supreme ease.

Easy assembly 

The inner and outer drawer sides are simply clicked together.

Maximum flexibility 

The huge variety of colours opens  

up a multitude of options. This gives you 

flexibility right up to assembly.
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LEGRABOX | Montage

Leichte Demontage 

Dank der Halteposition kann selbst eine einzelne  

Person auch sehr breite Fronten spielend leicht  

demontieren.

Höhen- und Seiteneinstellung 

Mit TORX-Schrauben stellen Sie Höhe (± 2 mm) und Sei-

te (± 1.5 mm) für ein schönes Fugenbild präzise ein.

Neigungseinstellung 

LEGRABOX lässt sich 3-dimensional und gut zugänglich 

einstellen. Die Neigungseinstellung erfolgt ganz  

bequem hinten an der Zargeninnenseite und ist auch bei 

Schubkästen möglich.

Montage der Front 

Die Frontbefestigung von LEGRABOX ermöglicht 

eine schnelle und vor allem sichere Montage oder 

Demontage. Einfach die Front in die Halteposition  

einhängen und dann bequem aufklippen    – fertig!  

Auch bei einem bereits eingehängten Auszug ist  

die Montage der Front ganz leicht.

Besonders  
flexible Montage

LEGRABOX | Assembly

Easy removal 

Even very wide fronts can be easily removed by  

a single person thanks to the holding position.

Height and side adjustment 

The height (± 2 mm) and side (± 1.5 mm) can be  

adjusted using TORX screws to produce a precise  

gap layout.

Tilt adjustment 

LEGRABOX boasts 3-dimensional adjustment.  

Adjustment features are easily accessible. Tilt can  

be simply adjusted on the inner drawer side, at the  

back of the drawer or pull-out.

Front assembly 

The LEGRABOX front fixing bracket enables fast  

and above all safe assembly and removal. Insert the front 

in the holding position and simply clip on – done! You 

can also easily attach the front if the pull-out is already 

in place.

Outstanding  
assembly  
flexibility
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LEGRABOX | Anwendungen

Erstaunlich  
vielseitige  
Anwendung

LEGRABOX special edition in der Küche 

Sich abheben und doch gleichzeitig harmonisch  

sowie stilvoll bleiben. Carbon look in Carbonschwarz 

bringt klassische Eleganz in die Küche.

LEGRABOX | Applications

Amazing 
versatility

LEGRABOX special edition in the kitchen 

You want a design that stands out and still looks  

harmonious and stylish. The carbon look in carbon  

black matt brings classic elegance to the kitchen.
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LEGRABOX | Anwendungen

LEGRABOX pure im Badezimmer 

Ganz klassisch: Zarge und Inneneinteilung AMBIA-LINE 

in Oriongrau matt. In LEGRABOX-Frontauszügen finden 

alle Badutensilien den richtigen Platz.

LEGRABOX im Home-Office 

In einem Umfeld zum Wohlfühlen fällt die Arbeit gleich 

viel leichter. Die edle Farbe Carbonschwarz matt stiftet 

Harmonie.

LEGRABOX free im Schlaf- und Ankleidezimmer 

Hervorragenden Laufeigenschaften und das sanfte und 

leise Schließen prädestinieren LEGRABOX für ruhige 

Wohnbereiche.

LEGRABOX | Applications

LEGRABOX pure in the bathroom 

Very classic: Drawer side and AMBIA-LINE inner dividing 

system in orion grey matt. Bath utensils are exactly where 

they should be in LEGRABOX high fronted pull-outs.

LEGRABOX in home offices 

Work is a lot easer if you feel at home.  

Noble carbon black matt creates harmony.

LEGRABOX free in the bedroom and dressing room 

Smooth running characteristics and soft and effortless 

closing make LEGRABOX the perfect choice for quiet 

living areas.
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LEGRABOX | Anwendungen

LEGRABOX individual im Wohnzimmer 

Mit einem individuellen Branding setzen Sie  

die Zarge im Wohnzimmer besonders in Szene.

LEGRABOX special edition im Essbereich 

Ein echtes Highlight für den Essbereich ist LEGRABOX 

im Carbon look in Carbonschwarz matt.

LEGRABOX special edition 

Die Kombination aus Carbonschwarz matt innen und 

Edelstahl Antifingerprint außen haucht Ihrer Bar stilech-

te Eleganz ein.

LEGRABOX | Applications

LEGRABOX individual in the living room 

Use a customised branding element and create  

visual impact with your drawer sides in living rooms.

LEGRABOX special edition in the dining area 

The LEGRABOX carbon look in carbon black matt  

is a real eye catcher in the dining area.

LEGRABOX special edition 

Welcome stylish elegance into your bar with a combination 

of carbon black matt on the inside and anti-fingerprint stain-

less steel on the outside.
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LEGRABOX | Services

Vermarktung 

In der Marketing-Mediathek  

finden Sie professionelle Fotos,  

Videos, Broschüren und  

Präsentationen zu LEGRABOX.  

Holen Sie sich frische Inspirationen  

und überzeugen Sie damit Ihre  

Kunden im Verkaufsgespräch.

Bestellung 

Übermitteln Sie Ihre Artikelstücklisten  

vom Korpus- und Produktkonfigurator  

einfach direkt an den Online-Shop  

Ihres Händlers. Um Ihre LEGRABOX- 

Konfigurationen zu beschleunigen,  

verwalten Sie Ihre verschiedenen  

Projekte und Vorlagen ganz  

komfortabel unter „Meine Projekte“  

und „Meine Bibliothek".

Fertigung 

Beschleunigen Sie mit unseren  

Konfiguratoren sowie unseren  

passenden Verarbeitungshilfen Ihren  

Produktionsprozess. Übertragen  

Sie einfach mittels BXF-Dateien  

Ihre Planungsergebnisse  

auf MINIPRESS mit EASYSTICK.

Montage 

Sie möchten unsere Beschläge  

montieren und optimal einstellen?  

Unsere Montage-App EASY ASSEMBLY 

für Smartphone und Tablet hilft Ihnen  

bei Fragen rund um die Montage  

und Einstellung. Sie beinhaltet  

Montageanleitungen und Montage-videos 

zu all unseren Produkten.

After Sales Services 

Wir stehen Ihnen auch gerne nach  

dem Kauf von LEGRABOX zur Seite.  

Ihr persönlicher Ansprechpartner  

bei Blum betreut Sie bei allen Fragen  

zu unseren Produkten und Services.

Entwurf,  

Planung, Angebot 

Planen, konfigurieren und speichern  

Sie Ihre LEGRABOX-Projekte  

mühelos online – mit unserem  

kostenlosen Produkt- und Korpus-

konfigurator. So erhalten Sie geprüfte 

und vollständige Artikelstücklisten für  

Ihr Kundenangebot.

Konstruktion 

Der Korpuskonfigurator hilft Ihnen  

bei der Konstruktion des Korpusses  

und zeigt diesen in 3D. Mit dem  

integrierten Produktkonfigurator finden 

Sie die dazu passenden Varianten  

von LEGRABOX. In unserem  

CAD/CAM-Datenservice erhalten  

Sie zudem Daten in den gängigsten  

Formaten für Ihre Konstruktionssoftware.

Wir von Blum unterstützen Sie entlang Ihres  

gesamten Prozesses – vom Marketing über Planung  

und Produktauswahl bis hin zu After Sales Services.  

Nutzen Sie unsere anwenderfreundlichen Services  

für Ihre Projekte mit LEGRABOX.

Effiziente  
Unterstützung  
bei jedem  
Arbeitsschritt

LEGRABOX | Services

Marketing 

You will find professional photos, 

videos, brochures and presentations 

on LEGRABOX in the Marketing Media 

Library. Get some fresh inspiration and 

use our marketing material to persuade 

your customers in sales conversations.

Ordering 

Simply transfer your parts lists from the 

Cabinet and Product Configurator directly 

to your distributor's web shop. In order to 

speed up your LEGRABOX configurations, 

you can manage your different projects 

and templates with  

ease under "My projects" and "My library".

Production 

Use our configurators and appropriate 

assembly devices to accelerate your 

production process. Use BXF files and 

EASYSTICK to transfer planning results 

quickly and simply to MINIPRESS.

Assembly 

Precise installation and adjustment  

are important to you.  

The EASY ASSEMBLY app for 

smartphones and tablets answers  

any questions you may have about 

assembly and adjustment. It contains 

assembly instructions and videos  

for all our products.

After sales service 

We are delighted to provide you with 

continued support after you purchase 

LEGRABOX. Your contact at Blum will be 

happy to answer any questions you might 

have about our products and services.

Concept, planning, quotation 

Plan, configure and save your 

LEGRABOX projects online with  

ease with our free Product and  

Cabinet Configurator. This enables  

you to obtain checked and complete 

parts lists for your customer quotes.

Design 

The Cabinet Configurator helps you 

to design cabinets and displays them 

in 3D. You can find the corresponding 

LEGRABOX options using the integrated 

Product Configurator. Our CAD/CAM Data 

Service provides you with data in the most 

common formats for your design software.

We at Blum will support you along the entire process chain –  

from marketing, planning and product selection right through to 

after sales service. Take advantage of our user-friendly services 

for your projects with LEGRABOX.

Supporting  
you every step  
of the way
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LEGRABOX | Verarbeitungshilfen

Bodenfalzgerät 

Für einfaches und präzises Falzen 

des Schubkastenbodens.

Bohrlehre für LEGRABOX 

Für präzises Vorbohren an Boden  

und Rückwand.

BOXFIX P 

Für rationelles, einfaches Montieren 

und Verschrauben von LEGRABOX.

BOXFIX E-L 

Für die manuelle Montage von  

LEGRABOX-Auszügen.

Körnerlehre für LEGRABOX 

Für exaktes Markieren und  

Ankörnen der Frontbohrungen.

Universal-Bohrlehre 

Für präzise Bohrungen von  

Befestigungspositionen und viele 

weitere Anwendungen.

Immer passende 
Werkzeuge 
Neben umfassenden Services stehen Ihnen für Ihre Projekte mit  

LEGRABOX auch praktische Verarbeitungshilfen zur Verfügung.  

Übertragen Sie zum Beispiel Ihre digitale Konfiguration vom Korpus- 

konfigurator direkt auf MINIPRESS mit EASYSTICK. Oder montieren  

Sie LEGRABOX schnell per Hand mit BOXFIX E-L. Mit unserem  

Verarbeitungshilfen-Selektor finden Sie immer das passende Werkzeug.

MINIPRESS top mit EASYSTICK 

Ihr optimales Verarbeitungspaket für  

alle Bohroperationen an Korpus und Front.

Erfahren Sie mehr über  

unsere Services unter:  

www.blum.com/e-services

LEGRABOX assembly devices

Base router 

For easy and precise rebating  

of the drawer base.

Drilling template for LEGRABOX 

For precise pre-drilling on the  

base and cabinet back.

BOXFIX Plus

For efficient, simple assembly  

and screw fixing of LEGRABOX.

BOXFIX E-L 

For the manual assembly of  

LEGRABOX pull-outs.

Marking template for LEGRABOX 

For precise marking of front  

drillings.

Universal drilling template 

For precise drilling of fixing  

positions and many other  

applications.

The right tool  
for every job 
We not only offer comprehensive services but also practical assembly devices to 

help you translate your LEGRABOX project into action. Use EASYSTICK to trans-

fer your digital configurations from the Cabinet Configurator to MINIPRESS. Or 

use BOXFIX E-L to quickly assemble LEGRABOX by hand. Our Assembly Device 

Selector will help you find the right tool for the job.

MINIPRESS top with EASYSTICK 

A perfect package for all drilling operations  

on cabinets, doors and fronts.

For more information  

about our services, go to:  

www.blum.com/e-services



4544

We believe that ideas can move the world. We offer 
innovative fittings, inspiring furniture concepts and 
appropriate services so that you can turn your creative 
ideas into reality. We are driven by your needs, international 
trends and our shared vision of a better quality of living. Let 
us work together to create moving ideas.

We would like you to enjoy greater 
convenience and functionality 

when using furniture.

Quality of living
Everything from a single source: 

our wide range of products allows 
you to keep up with today’s and 

tomorrow’s trends.

Product range

We monitor global trends and 
strive to create the solutions of 
tomorrow. We like to share our 

insights with you.

Inspiration
We stay in motion. Curiosity 
and pioneering spirit drive us 
to develop new products and 

services for you.

Innovation

We support your daily operations 
with customised services tailored 

to your processes.

Services
We continuously strive to improve 

our products, services and 
ourselves.

Quality

We take responsibility for 
partnerships, our employees, 
society and the environment.

Trust Julius Blum started our journey in 
1952 with horseshoe studs. Today 

we supply innovative fittings to 
customers in over 120 countries.

moving ideas
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